
 
 
 

Calendar of School Closings 2023 
 

 

Monday, February 20, 2023    President’s Day 

 

Friday, April 7, 2023     Professional Development 

 

Monday, May 29, 2023     Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023     Independence Day Observation 

 

Monday-Friday, August 14-18, 2023   Professional Development Week 

 

Monday, September 4, 2023    Labor Day 

 

Thursday-Friday, November 23-24, 2023  Thanksgiving Observation 

 

Friday, December 22, 2023    Holiday Observation/Closing at 1pm 

 

Monday, December 25, 2023    Holiday Observation 

 

Monday, January 1, 2024    New Year’s Observation/Closing 

 

 

   

The Center will close for one week in August for staff training and development.  The Center may be 

closed, closed early, or may open late due to inclement weather, at the discretion of the Director.  In 

such event, notice will be posted on our Website at www.surreybrookschool.com and Channel 8. 

http://www.surreybrookschool.com/

